IMma

Gar

MS

: 119296907

Order No

Web-FreeMatching

Model




Male :
19/06/1995 :
Monday :

Hour 09:25:00 ;

Sex

Date of Birth

Day

Time of Birth

Ghati 10:10:52 :

India :

Gagret :
31:40:00 North :
76:04:00 Eost ;
82:30:00 Eost :
Hour -00:25:44 :
Hour 00:00:00 ;

Time of Birth(Ghati)
Country

City
Latitude

Longitude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

056:20:39 .
19:33:14
23:47:47 .
Vimshottari
Jupiter 10Y 6M 11D
Mercury
29/12/2024
30/12/2041
Mercury  28/05/2027
Ketu 24/05/2028
Venus 25/03/2031
Sun 30/01/2032
Moon 30/06/2033
Mars 27/06/2034
Rahu 14/01/2037
Jupiter 22/04/2039
Satfurn 30/12/2041

Lagna-Chalit
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Sunrise
Sunset
Lahiri Ayanamsa

Degree Sign PIn Sign
25:07:19 Can Asc Gem
03:37:58 Gem Sun Pis
24:33:24 Agu Mon Cap
18:12:21 Leo Mar Pis
16:08:59 Tau Mer Ari
14:32:36 Sco R Jup Sag
16:31:55 Tau Ven Tau
00:42:33 Pis Sat Pis
10:21:.06 Lib R Rah Vir
10:21:.06 A R Ket Pis
05:54:42 Cap R Ura Cap
01:05:16 Cap R Nep Cap
04.39:42 Sco R Plu R Sco
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Degree
13:18:43
28:46:00
15:00:00
20:34:03
13:56:03
23:04:18
14:06:28
06:46:17
23:19:13
23:19:13
10:29:06
03:51:54
08:55:53

Lagna-Chalit
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. Female

. 12/04/1996

. Friday

:» 10:32:00 Hour
:11:17:23 Ghati
. India

: Chandigarh

: 30:43:00 North
. 76:47:00 East

: 82:30:00 East

. -00:22:52 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

: 05:59:01
. 18:48:45
1 23:48:23
Vimshottari
Moon 6Y 2M 30D
Rahu
12/07/2009
13/07/2027
Rahu 25/03/2012
Jupiter 18/08/2014
Satumn 24/06/2017
Mercun 12/01/2020
Ketu 29/01/2021
Venus 30/01/2024
Sun 24/12/2024
Moon 24/06/2026
Mars 13/07/2027
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Ashtakoot Guna Chart

Koot Male Female Max Mark Dosha Area
Varan Shoodra Vaishya 1 0.00 -- Deeds
Vashya  Manav Jalchar 2 1.00 -- Nature
Tara Kshem Vadha 3 1.50 -- Destiny
Yoni Simha Vanar 4 2.00 -- Sex Life
Maitri Saturn Saturn 5 5.00 - Relationship
Gana Manushya  Deva 6 5.00 -- Sociality
Bhakut  Aguarius Capricom 7 0.00 Yes Life Style
Nadi Adya Antya 8 8.00 -- Kids/Health
Total: 36 22.50

Bhakoot Dosh is not Severe since rasi lords are same.

Mr.Ayush belongs to Mesha varga and Ms.Garima belongs to Marjar varga.
Relationship between these two is Neutral.

Ashtakoot matching suggests that match between Mr.Ayush and Ms.Garima is
Good.

Manglik Dosh Compatibility
Mr.Ayush is not Manglik since Mars is positioned in the Second house from Lagna.
Ms.Garima is not Manglik since Mars is positioned in the Tenth house from Lagna.

Manglik match suggests that match between Mr.Ayush and Ms.Garima is
acceptable.

Conclusion

Match is compatible since there no manglik dosh and also ashtakoot match is
acceptable.
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